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1546 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
N 3,500.00 0.00 3,500.00
4 IERE 1,800.00 0.00 1,800.00
it 9,500.00 0.00 9,500.00
AN 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
o ks 7,000.00 0.00 7,000.00
X R 13,000.00 0.00 13,000.00
Wil EBOoR 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
YA 47,750.00 0.00 47,750.00
U 2,250.00 0.00 2,250.00
Kik) 5,820.00 0.00 5,820.00 |
AL 3,600.00 0.00 3,600.00
Tl 31 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
SRE 5,500.00 0.00 5,500.00
ZENEE 5,500.00 0.00 5,500.00
DL P 5,500.00 0.00 5,500.00
W S 0 3,300.00 0.00 3,300.00
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i 40 R

AR ¢
| e 27\ 20224F8
AR RLTIR KR b A E A e A i gt
BERM, Lok | A5} 4% YR AT 40
EYERCS \\\ " 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
RN A 1,400.00 0.00 1,400.00
g /b 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
TS 18,000.00 0.00 18,000.00
i 5 gt 600.00 0.00 600.00
ey TALIX 39,223.00 0.00 39,223.00
(X DL 6,768.00 0.00 6,768.00
iNEEAN 4,560.00 0.00 4,560.00
- 5] 4,300.00 0.00 4,300.00
KB YA 6,540.00 0.00 6,540.00
Z 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
FNGED 11,600.00 0.00 11,600.00
TR 1,155.00 0.00 1,155.00
B 2,300.00 0.00 2,300.00
FIDHE Tk X 1,242,324.50 0.00 1,242,324.50
Rl 27,585.00 0.00 27,585.00
X 150,000.00 0.00 150,000.00
JRAE 96,300.00 0.00 96,300.00
22 160,250.00 0.00 160,250.00
&k 111,313.50 0.00 111,313.50
i 64,470.00 0.00 64,470.00
E 49,980.00 0.00 49,980.00
HE 104,500.00 0.00 104,500.00
U 51,000.00 0.00 51,000.00
JE 1 58,575.00 0.00 58,575.00
w7 A R A R A 7] 60,000.00 0.00 60,000.00
il LA PR A 7 308,351.00 0.00 308,351.00
S TS IR AL 226,100.00 0.00 226,100.00
A 4,500.00 0.00 4,500.00
WK 14,500.00 0.00 14,500.00
Ay 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
ZEER 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
2522 iy 16,000.00 0.00 16,000.00
X SN 11,000.00 0.00 11,000.00
)5 =24 26,600.00 0.00 26,600.00
I [ 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
R 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
LA 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
jk A 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
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4l R

20224F8 A
R op LT /ﬁEif%Ex1ﬁj‘ﬁ1/E41{?<FB%§%‘t . 5t
B RAA ey ST O &4 AT &
s N 8,400.00 0.00 8,400.00
INEYE 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
i 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
NVIDS 7,000.00 0.00 7,000.00
1R R 16,100.00 0.00 16,100.00
kg 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
I 77 5256 36,000.00 0.00 36,000.00
ety 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
YXE 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
LR &g 397,560.00 21,000.00 376,560.00
HER 250.00 0.00 250.00
BT 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
XL 800.00 0.00 800.00
3K LA 2,400.00 0.00 2,400.00
far ik 2,310.00 0.00 2,310.00
% 2 3,800.00 0.00 3,800.00
il 500.00 0.00 500.00
gigedc 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
Wk B 13,500.00 0.00 13,500.00
VI EC Jif 1,100.00 0.00 1,100.00
i) TE 3 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
e e 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
RS 21,000.00 21,000.00 0.00
FER| o 25,640.00 0.00 25,640.00
K% 7,200.00 0.00 7,200.00
B S JRH 3,600.00 0.00 3,600.00
e 9,200.00 0.00 9,200.00
PR 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
P22 2,300.00 0.00 2,300.00
B [ 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
K25 2,160.00 0.00 2,160.00
ot Al 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
AR 1,700.00 0.00 1,700.00
AR 7,800.00 0.00 7,800.00
Prilg i 1,900.00 0.00 1,900.00
WnE 1,100.00 0.00 1,100.00
ks % 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
A 5,300.00 0.00 5,300.00
pAiEviid 10,800.00 0.00 10,800.00
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B A & W @ %

S

ey PN 202248
WRBREAL: TR KRR B R ETF B it | e I
BEEMNS, LB R A} 4 5 e &4 RAT & H
FRHTAX \» B S 9,300.00 ' 0.00 9,300.00
B 4,200.00 0.00 4,200.00
b bl 1,400.00 0.00 1,400.00
R 5,800.00 0.00 5,800.00
AL 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
AR 22,600.00 0.00 22,600.00
BT 4 16,200.00 | 0.00 16,200.00
N 7,200.00 0.00 7,200.00
FLFI 3k 3,800.00 0.00 3,800.00
FHE) 12,600.00 0.00 12,600.00
XI5 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
FoARE 4,500.00 0.00 4,500.00
B & 9,600.00 0.00 9,600.00
W =& 7,200.00 0.00 7,200.00
T 4,500.00 0.00 4,500.00
X 44 3,600.00 0.00 3,600.00
)RR W TR R A R 7,200.00 0.00 7,200.00
R SR Y DI 120,000.00 0.00 120,000.00
WAL 566,717.20 0.00 566,717.20
P I 15,900.00 0.00 15,900.00
B L 400.00 0.00 400.00
i 4,300.00 0.00 4,300.00
Bk AL 200.00 0.00 200.00
Bob 3¢ 2,400.00 0.00 2,400.00
X 2.5 500.00 0.00 500.00
R 2,100.00 0.00 2,100.00
SRR 5,100.00 0.00 5,100.00
i A= 4,800.00 0.00 4,800.00
BRI 607.20 0.00 607.20
st 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
G AN 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
N 4,600.00 0.00 4,600.00
SRR 19,500.00 0.00 19,500.00
#HEE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
PN B 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
X1 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
XUFE 12,200.00 0.00 12,200.00
Sp /S 10,600.00 0.00 10,600.00
K B 4k 5 22,500.00 0.00 22,500.00
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N A B 4E R

J
P A 20224E8 H
RAREAL: LTI AR XGRE A & F AR A AL W T
R EAK ] R A 45 47 CL A 44 A 44
i S y" 4 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
HRfh 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
IVEERS | 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
F itk 7,000.00 0.00 7,000.00
FBEZE 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
ik 200.00 0.00 200.00
W% 60,900.00 0.00 60,900.00
¥ Se ik 3,500.00 0.00 3,500.00
AR AN 2,900.00 0.00 2,900.00
WA o 29,800.00 0.00 29,800.00
N 600.00 0.00 600.00
BriERL 7,500.00 0.00 7,500.00
¥ 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
S 4,250.00 0.00 4,250.00
&R , 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
ke 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
il 45 ik 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
AR 7,800.00 0.00 7,800.00
BX ] 4,300.00 0.00 4,300.00
paiFy 6,600.00 0.00 6,600.00
457N 6,600.00 0.00 6,600.00
MREE 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
MRt 13,000.00 0.00 13,000.00
KR 24,000.00 0.00 24,000.00
T IE R 3,200.00 0.00 3,200.00
Zg 2,800.00 0.00 2,800.00
RTYITEZS 5,500.00 0.00 5,500.00
BORERS 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
s 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
AN S 4,800.00 0.00 4,800.00
¥ Tt i 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
B 12,300.00 0.00 12,300.00
A 7,000.00 0.00 7,000.00
B A 12,000.00 0.00 12,000.00
25 i) S 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
X 1] g 3,700.00 0.00 3,700.00
PUESS S 4,300.00 0.00 4,300.00
H R IE bk 12,710.00 0.00 12,710.00
AL 8,500.00 0.00 8,500.00
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4 K

VAR ¢
/BN 20224F8 A
WRBAL: Al R KRS AL & E L Fea At YT
AT AN N R} 44 SRR AT 4
F R ( 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
G 12,200.00 0.00 12,200.00
SR 7,100.00 0.00 7,100.00
IV g 4,800.00 0.00 4,800.00
T {18 e 12,500.00 0.00 12,500.00
MR 5 2,600.00 0.00 2,600.00
&SN (7 2,900.00 0.00 2,900.00
[REcg e 12,000.00 0.00 12,000.00
1R 20,550.00 0.00 20,550.00
FE)E 4,300.00 0.00 4,300.00
Wi 3,600.00 0.00 3,600.00
¥ 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
5 0% bty 2,500.00 0.00 2,500.00
B Ng 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
eSS 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
R 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
op L T SEEEAE AT 12,200.00 0.00 12,200.00
B IS 1,790,269.50 0.00 1,790,269.50
JoadEsE 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
W6 R 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
U 2 4,500.00 0.00 4,500.00
X378 55 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
SRAERE 18,500.00 0.00 18,500.00
B it W] 20,000.00 0.00 20,000.00
B 15,000.00 0.00 15,000.00
HHE 5,500.00 0.00 5,500.00
2555 i 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
25 71 ik 13,600.00 0.00 13,600.00
25 H ) 197,408.50 0.00 197,408.50
ZEAEW] 12,000.00 0.00 12,000.00
INEEVS 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
P BN 18,000.00 0.00 18,000.00
XK 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
X A3 2,500.00 0.00 2,500.00
S UIEE2 4,200.00 0.00 4,200.00
Bk 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
BRNSC 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
PN 11,000.00 0.00 11,000.00
B 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
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4l &

VAR ¢
/o B AN\ 20224E8 H
RRBAL: PN R XGRE A S F LB A4t VAT
BERANS 4 ) R4+ 4 B At & At G

ERB ‘ 10,500.00 0.00 10,500.00
W N’ 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
REES 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
hk2 11,000.00 0.00 11,000.00
FE 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
RAFAE 5,600.00 0.00 5,600.00
REE 6,500.00 0.00 6,500.00
R 12,000.00 0.00 12,000.00
il 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
VP 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
WAL 15,000.00 0.00 15,000.00
L] 200.00 0.00 200.00
W1 12,000.00 0.00 12,000.00
R 1 18,000.00 0.00 18,000.00
WP 4,100.00 0.00 4,100.00
¥k 8,500.00 0.00 8,500.00
¥y 31 21,000.00 0.00 21,000.00
TN 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
AR 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
ZnE 85,000.00 0.00 85,000.00
RN 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
RILE 21,000.00 0.00 21,000.00
I 37,000.00 0.00 37,000.00
IS 3,500.00 0.00 3,500.00
IR 4,500.00 0.00 4,500.00
ehoRL 15 K 11,000.00 0.00 11,000.00
JE i 75 3,700.00 0.00 3,700.00
KT G 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
HiN ETig 14,000.00 0.00 14,000.00
R 7,000.00 0.00 7,000.00
HEE 13,000.00 0.00 13,000.00
IR A% 5,500.00 0.00 5,500.00
SRR 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
) EE 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
Dok 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
SR 7,000.00 0.00 '~ 7,000.00
i 12,000.00 0.00 12,000.00
A 10,800.00 0.00 10,800.00
AR 2 32,733.00 0.00 32,733.00
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3

N AT 2K
T N 20228 A
flx 2R B : EIJLuFﬁ}%@@i@ﬂﬁ%{a\f’ﬁéé@{f?ﬂ%{a\ﬁ Bfr: 5%
BRFANTE e 2L R ] 4247 AT L4
e \ R %"EL 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
KA BT N 4 7,000.00 0.00 7,000.00
P4 17,000.00 0.00 17,000.00
HE4h)LEE 480,000.00 0.00 480,000.00
faT ik Az 4,500.00 0.00 4,500.00
HEEE 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
BT 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
JKIERE T 15,000.00 0.00 15,000.00
FRy R 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
MLF5uE 12,000.00 0.00 12,000.00
1 Tk 23,000.00 0.00 23,000.00
BB 11,000.00 0.00 11,000.00
TN 4,300.00 0.00 4,300.00
Witk 4,500.00 0.00 4,500.00
5T 5) 4,700.00 0.00 4,700.00
BIEREY) 24,100.00 0.00 24,100.00
Ak 3,500.00 0.00 3,500.00
AR 7,600.00 0.00 7,600.00
T 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
2 105,728.00 0.00 105,728.00
X 55 Hos 46,700.00 0.00 46,700.00
P itk 35 18,000.00 0.00 18,000.00
il 15,000.00 0.00 15,000.00
WA 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
SR JLA 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
RN 7,500.00 0.00 7,500.00
VAR S 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
ey 3,500.00 0.00 3,500.00
AR 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
L SR 2 5T 5 A IR F 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
URIL TS 5,300.00 0.00 5,300.00
TR 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
i s 20,000.00 0.00 20,000.00
1 e 21,000.00 0.00 21,000.00
B 2,043,500.00 0.00 2,043,500.00
JHH 255,000.00 0.00 255,000.00
Wipetg 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
e 500.00 0.00 500.00
SR 500.00 0.00 500.00

FE10TT FL13T (QIREL/CED




R LK E-

ST N 20224F8 A
HRF AL oL TR KRR S RSB At fi:
BRRANE wns ) Ri T 447 CAT &4 R &
5 e ] 4 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
BRIk 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
LS 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
el 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
N[y 4 5,800.00 0.00 5,800.00
RO 300.00 0.00 300.00
55 K I 500.00 0.00 500.00
PR 100.00 0.00 100.00
2255 1 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
25 1 ] 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
BB 500.00 0.00 500.00
R 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
RN 35,000.00 0.00 35,000.00
)l 95 500.00 0.00 500.00
X1 5] %8 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
X3 5 300.00 0.00 300.00
= ARG 500.00 0.00 500.00
AT A 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
/S 500.00 0.00 500.00
X A 100,000.00 0.00 100,000.00
PVEEFS 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
ik 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
AER 22 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
Pyt 300.00 0.00 300.00
19 1 I 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
AR 7,000.00 0.00 7,000.00
Ik sk 500.00 0.00 500.00
e 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
A R 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
g A 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
£ Al 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
IBIFAX 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
e I 2,500.00 0.00 2,500.00
BHieZE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
1 B 200.00 0.00 200.00
B 3 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
=] 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
L AN 500.00 0.00 500.00
YA 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
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202248
A AL ol T R AR ) V\W%@aﬁﬁ . 7
BUEANZ . %) R &4 Bt 4 At 4
B ALIE AR50 \ 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
S-S YIN T 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
B (s 16,000.00 0.00 16,000.00
51 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
REE 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
T 500.00 0.00 500.00
¥ 0 500.00 0.00 500.00
TAE 500.00 0.00 500.00
1% 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
e AL R 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
BIERE 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
K- Bk 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
weT7 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
S 500.00 0.00 500.00
BEYEILAT 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
PR 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
A6 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
g 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
BOHTEE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
HoAl 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
At 55 4l 100,000.00 0.00 100,000.00
JHK 7,000.00 0.00 7,000.00
FHZ 500.00 0.00 500.00
R BH 2k 55 500.00 0.00 500.00
AXMTET ) 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
Bt 500.00 0.00 500.00
mE 500.00 0.00 500.00
MR 500.00 0.00 500.00
=5 IR A 500.00 0.00 500.00
¥ 31 500.00 0.00 500.00
R 500.00 0.00 500.00
PO 500.00 0.00 500.00
BISYEAY) 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
) AR B 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
i ol X BT e TR ORIE 4 5,418.50 0.00 5,418.50
Ak TR 336,358.53 0.00 336,358.53
A 336,358.53 0.00 336,358.53
RS SE -40,521.00 0.00 -40,521.00
WX BRI B -40,521.00 0.00 -40,521.00
SE1270 3L1371 (@IEEL7¢ED |




W 4 R

202278 A
B J0
R {5} 4247 CLAT &4 R4
T 42,244.00 0.00 42,244.00
20234F A 5E 3K 28,902.00 0.00 28,902.00
KRB 22,235.00 0.00 22,235.00
Hh [E k3 6,667.00 0.00 6,667.00
20244F AL BT K 13,342.00 0.00 13,342.00
KRI 13,342.00 0.00 13,342.00
oAb 379,913.51 54.00 379,859.51
BN A 101,504.95 0.00 101,504.95
CNHEE 269,073.30 54.00 269,019.30
TR 9,135.26 0.00 9,135.26
BLEFS 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
BSLW]. Gbar 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
45 EE. BE W 300.00 0.00 300.00
MisA= . mErs 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
(IESs: 1,750.00 0.00 1,750.00
MrgsE. mmes 300.00 0.00 300.00}
1 i 800.00 0.00 800.00
¥ EW] 2,485.26 0.00 2,485.26
Pkt 500.00 0.00 500.00
oAl 200.00 0.00 200.00
& it 9,474,853.31 35,454.00 9,439,399.31
r
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~ A R

202248 H
RREBAL: il Z Bfi: JG
75 e N & X & W 1 % F A
0 |4 0.00 0.00 0.00
U R G 757 A #l 42168078/ A o 2022-08-03 1,680.00 0.00 1,680.00
2 |FHRIR TP AAAE ENAR1 06 /3250 2022-08-04 0.06 320.00 1,360.00
3 =L AR 7R 8 A L 4:281456/ A 2022-08-05 2,814.00 0.00 4,174.00
4 RIS RS A 42235450/ A 2022-08-05 2,354.00 0.00 6,528.00
5 |SCXSIE I RIS 7R 8 A Fll 4209275/ 2022-08-05 2,092.00 0.00 8,620.00
6 WA ZR8 A FL 4203575/ A 2022-08-05 2,035.00 0.00 10,655.00
T MRS ZR8 A A4 176150/ 2022-08-05 1,761.00 0.00 12,416.00
8 |WURIEE AL RS A Ml 4175675/ A 2022-08-05 1,756.00 0.00 14,172.00
9 |IRFLERIERS AR4163478/ A 2022-08-05 1,634.00 0.00 15,806.00
10 | EEHIE4RIL RS A Hl4x143575¢/ A 2022-08-05 1,435.00 0.00 17,241.00
LT SR MRS ZR8 A AL 4z 1421 50/ A 2022-08-05 1,421.00 0.00 18,662.00
12 W BRI ZR8 A ML 42129275/ A 2022-08-05 1,292.00 0.00 19,954.00
13 | I &I X TF 4R AT 2022-08-06 0.00 10,113.00 9,841.00
14 e A w8 A Ml 42753258/ A 2022-08-08 7,532.00 0.00 17,373.00
15 WK IR e ks A fil 42256275/ A 2022-08-08 2,562.00 0.00 19,935.00
16 [WSAREASL PP SCARS A F 4220575/ A 2022-08-08 2,205.00 0.00 22,140.00
17 AN ELERE IS I8 A fl 42182755/ A 2022-08-08 1,827.00 0.00 23,967.00
18 [Wrar R L8 A fl 4176458/ A 2022-08-08 1,764.00 0.00 25,731.00
19 S EBEES B T A bR 4:843350/ A 2022-08-09 8,433.00 0.00 34,164.00
20 | 2 A I 4 IS 7R ARAT 2022-08-09 0.00 6,290.00 27,874.00
21 S BB LARIE AR8-9 A Ml 4127756/ A 2022-08-10 2,554.00 0.00 30,428.00
22 |fHEWE RS BB I (B Z X EYEEH) 2022-08-11 0.00 190.00 30,238.00
23 [SUBAE EV TS X /K 39461 1-4578=3311 /4 5% 2022-08-12 132.00 0.00 30,370.00
24 (RIS AR PA I A B IFARAT 2022-08-12 0.00 3,295.00 27,075.00
25 TR AR I EE TR AR AT 2022-08-12 0.00 2,205.00 24,870.00
26 B TERS LS AR5-6 A fl 4355156/ A 2022-08-15 7,102.00 0.00 31,972.00
27 S BHRIS RIS A - b FL 42297555/ A 2022-08-15 2,975.00 0.00 34,947.00
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28 | S AAR I FE8 A L Hu L 4 r5301b./_)i”’ 2022-08-15 1,530.00 0.00 36,477.00
29 |WHRERRE =X8AM499670/ A 2022-08-15 996.00 0.00 37,473.00
30 | iEVE A A I Gk AT ARAT 2022-08-15 0.00 14,634.00 22,839.00
31 WERBE=X8AME217478/H 2022-08-16 2,174.00 0.00 25,013.00
32 (RIS Ak AT RAT 2022-08-16 0.00 7,675.00 17,338.00
33 |WRE AR P 7-8 A i L4 204850/ A 2022-08-17 4,096.00 0.00 21,434.00
3 | EREE =X T7-8 A fil 4160755/ A 2022-08-17 3,214.00 0.00 24,648.00
35 gl%ljkié FIEPIEIX H$6043-5955=2640//1. 141 | 555 g 47 3,013.56 0.00 27,661.56
36 | REEHRIE FET-12 A fil 4218970/ A 2022-08-17 1,134.00 0.00 28,795.56
37 | EARBESEHTA 8 A #l4:55756/ A 2022-08-17 557.00 0.00 29,352.56
38 | IE A A M ARAT IR K 2022-08-17 510.00 0.00 29,862.56
39 |H T AFEIEHTA8 A 445070/ A 2022-08-17 450.00 0.00 30,312.56
40 (W H YU =435 L2t 2022-08-17 385.48 0.00 30,698.04
41 SRy 8 A Fil 4235076/ A 2022-08-17 350.00 0.00 31,048.04
42 Wi e E ST A8 A A4 30875/ 2022-08-17 308.00 0.00 31,356.04
43 WL EHYIE8 A L 4:3006/ A 2022-08-17 300.00 0.00 31,656.04
44 |WCE TCHEFEIERN L2152 — gk 2022-08-17 209.35 0.00 31,865.39
45 (W BURBHE IR HE215 f B 2022-08-17 160.18 0.00 32,025.57
46 B ERGUE =425 ik 2022-08-17 155.65 0.00 32,181.22
AT | R E AR = 1T LAY 2022-08-17 90.94 0.00 32,272.16
48 (TS A BAL LA FARAT 2022-08-18 0.00 11,614.00 20,658.16
49 AR AR IRT-8 A F4: 149750/ F 2022-08-19 2,994.00 0.00 23,652.16
50 | SRR IS KT8 A fil 42151756/ A 2022-08-22 1,517.00 0.00 25,169.16
51 [CHEIC AV X8 A dhzt 12000/ H 2022-08-22 120.00 0.00 25,289.16
52 WM BREEARIS R7-8 A Fil4:273378/ A 2022-08-24 5,466.00 0.00 30,755.16
53 |k ARIRIZ RIS A AL 180076/ H 2022-08-24 1,800.00 0.00 32,555.16
54 |fHIRTE A AL B AR AT ARAT 2022-08-24 0.00 9,012.59 23,542.57
55 | HTIE AL I Gk AFARAT 2022-08-25 0.00 2,562.00 20,980.57
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56 |V A A I 4 i AT [Eﬁ;‘ W3 2022-08-25 0.00 8,687.00 12,293.57
57 |z 41t iy 7-8 A #il 42266758/ A 2022-08-26 5,334.00 0.00 17,627.57
58 |V 4 B AT I 4 A ARAT 2022-08-29 0.00 7,688.00 9,939.57
59 WA K A kR T-8 H #il 42472555/ A 2022-08-30 9,450.00 0.00 19,389.57
60 |WCETEVEL E S S A F 4843355/ A 2022-08-30 8,433.00 0.00 27.822.57
61 (W EFREREIRT-8 A Ml 4:30245¢/ A 2022-08-30 6,048.00 0.00 33,870.57
62 | TFHFHE—XT7T-9A M 452555/ 8 2022-08-30 1,575.00 0.00 35,445.57
63 |V A At B4 i AR ARAT 2022-08-31 0.00 34,786.22 659.35
64 | B A I 4k AR AR AT 2022-08-31 "~ 0.00 659.35 0.00
-y it 119,731.16 119,731.16
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0 |WIwIREn 0.00 0.00 26,392,868.07
1 |WnFFURERIE ZR8 A Fil4:3497¢8/ A 2022-08-03 3,497.00 0.00 26,396,365.0?
2 IS RAEEBEIR G — 1% 43K 2022-08-03 0.00 14,400.00 26,381,965.07
3 |WUKIES =X 8 F il 4:28941756/ A 2022-08-04 28,941.00 0.00 26,410,906.07
4 |WCREEBA I S IR TFRAT 2022-08-04 10,113.00 0.00 26,421,019.07
5 Hﬁﬁ%g%%ﬂ&ﬁ% 2506 A et I 2022-08-04 0.00 1,210.00 26,419,809.07
6 [WIX A EVIEIXT A A 424873150/ A 2022-08-05 48,731.00 0.00 26,468,540.07
7 |WEMEARE RS A fL4:28090. 2375/ A 2022-08-05 28,090.23 0.00 26,496,630.30
8 |WiE RS ZR8 A Fil 44725 5/ B 2022-08-05 4,725.00 0.00 26,501,355.30
9 |WCAREIIMRIZ 78 A Hil4:37307C/ A 2022-08-05 3,730.00 0.00 26,505,085.30
10 [eRkZ =ARIBZAR8 A Ml4:302670/ F 2022-08-05 3,026.00 0.00 26,508,111.30
11 et/ hEURIEZR8 A Hil 42263870/ A 2022-08-05 ' 2,638.00 0.00 26,510,749.30
12 | ZRAE SRS ZR8 A il 4225766/ A 2022-08-05 2,576.00 0.00 26,513,325.30
13 [ SR B ARIE ZR8 A #4:203970/ A 2022-08-05 2,039.00 0.00 26,515,364.30
14 W8 R E4RIS AR8 A 4161670/ A 2022-08-05 1,616.00 0.00 26,516,980.30
15 OB HHRIE RS A4 137770/ H 2022-08-05 1,377.00 0.00 26,518,357.30
16 |l A 2 ARIEZR8 A fil4: 136470/ A 2022-08-05 1,364.00 0.00 26,519,721.30
17 | s AR R 7-9 A A 42361250/ A 2022-08-08 10,836.00 0.00 26,530,557.30
18 Wit 5 BRI RS A il 42426370/ H 2022-08-08 4,263.00 0.00 26,534,820.30
19 WO SO PN ZR8 A il 4345070/ A 2022-08-08 3,450.00 0.00 26,538,270.30
20 [CHSHE T MR ZR8 A il 42327676/ A 2022-08-08 3,276.00 0.00 26,541,546.30
21 (W EARIE ZR8 A fll 4141476/ F 2022-08-08 1,414.00 0.00 26,542,960.30
22 | 2 AL B e iR A ARAT 2022-08-09 6,290.00 o.oq 26,549,250.30
23 | sE AL SE — X 7-8 A Fll 42414875/ A 2022-08-10 48,296.00 0.00 26,597,546.30
24 |WiEZm s —IX8 A M4:6368750/ A 2022-08-10 6,368.00 0.00 26,603,914.30
25 |tz s — X8 Al 4:48005/ 7 2022-08-10 4,800.00 0.00 26,608,714.30
26 | WIARTE 2R T A ML 4642670/ F 2022-08-11 6,426.00 0.00 26,615,140.30
27 |W3SCEPNTART A 42295000/ A 2022-08-11 2,950.00 o.oq 26,618,090.30
28 |IEEIC/LITE S8 A ML4:278470/ 2022-08-11 2,784.00 0.00 26,620,874.30
29  |[{TFEEEES A s K21990 /7 /3. 275 2022-08-11 0.00 70,368.00 26,550,506.30
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30 1}}@&@18)@1\454@199%/3 m 2022-08-11 0.00 70,368.00 26,480,138.30
31 |[fTFE{588310442:8 15 R 55 2 2022-08-11 0.00 44.60 26,480,093.70
32 | HL{E8831926 LilAS Ik 4% 2t 2022-08-11 0.00 54.48 26,480,039.22
33 | HL{5 88388775 E [R5 2 2022-08-11 0.00 60.84 26,479,978.38
34 |fFHL{588306369: 15 Ik 45 2 2022-08-11 0.00 56.00 26,479,922.38
35 | H{588384669i 15 k45 2 2022-08-11 0.00 179.00 26,479,743.38
36 | HL{588339220i 15 ik 5% 2% 2022-08-11 0.00 125.65 26,479,617.73
37 {7 HB{E88300049i 15 IR 2 2022-08-11 0.00 45.00 26,479,572.73
38 |{THL{588310767iH 5 IRk 4% B 2022-08-11 0.00 100.87 26,479,471.86
39 |{FH{588306269iH 15 ik 55 2 2022-08-11 0.00 45.00 26,479,426.86
40 |fFHL{E883223433H 15 iR 55 2 2022-08-11 0.00 62.00 26,479,364.86
41 |fFHL{588306169i01E Ik 55 2 2022-08-11 0.00 68.36 26,479,296.50
42 |{THL{5883275343H 15 IR 55 ¥ 2022-08-11 0.00 73.30 26,479,223.20
43 Bt JR S =ML X H B 2022-08-11 0.00 13,340.31 26,465,882.89
44 (T EERRRFESERTR AR 215X —HL 3 2022-08-11 0.00 209.35 26,465,673.54
45 (T RFESLHTR o215 2022-08-11 0.00 160.18 26,465,513.36
46 |t RFETIET =435 3k 2022-08-11 0.00 385.48 26,465,127.88
47 [Tt R =252 5 H Bk 2022-08-11 0.00 155.65 26,464,972.23
48 |t RRFETTHT =481 5 2 2022-08-11 0.00 90.94 26,464,881.29
49 | At e Ry P X R B 2022-08-11 0.00 1,377.95 26,463,503.34
50 ATt E R R R i HL B 2022-08-11 0.00 5.35 26,463,497.99
51 [T H Ry R ¥ ST Ak v v B 2022-08-11 0.00 1,012.49 26,462,485.50
52 TR )R B A YE = 2 2022-08-11 0.00 130.32 26,462,355.18
53 |k e R 2E Ik X AE ¥k == e 2% 2022-08-11 0.00 176.91 26,462,178.27
54 |[fIffhefE = EEkE R 2022-08-11 0.00 33.43 26,462,144.84
55 |t A R 8 — Tl X {5 YE 2= e 2 2022-08-11 0.00 148.34 26,461,996.50
56  |{ift R K HT28 S T LBk 2022-08-11 0.00 44.34 26,461,952.16
57 [t e R 2 A AT Sk (i 3 =% e, 9 2022-08-11 0.00 478.83 26,461,473.33
58 [Tk Ry [ v T b el e B 2022-08-11 0.00 11125751 26,350,215.82
59 ﬁ"@%ﬁﬂ%ﬁi?ﬁﬁﬁ%ﬁm 2022-08-11 0.00 60,269.05 26,289,946.77

SE20T 9T

TERE . 2022-09-14

(@IEES7CED|




;’Eﬁﬁ“ W X W A AR

o 202248 H

AL LT R X AR 5 {53\ _T%P‘ID( ’Ifi By, 5o

5 W OB, LN B W BN &H | Xl e & W | 2FA
60 ﬂ%ﬁﬁ’igf PR AL S0 12488 3@%r 2022-08-12 42,052.86 0.00 26,331,999.63
61 jﬁf"zﬁgé”{%%?gm SIS0 2022-08-12 19,793.61 0.00 26,351,793.24
62 %ﬁﬁg—f Fa RSl it 2022-08-12 19,074.47 0.00 26,370,867.71
63 |WiEFAE 79 H 4234970/ A 2022-08-12 7,047.00 0.00 26,377,914.71
64 %”?ff'l’g%wg[z@%%31255—31091:4920@2 2022-08-12 5,616.18 0.00 26,383,530.89
65 i%dmf‘f’%@ﬁ# 10541-10306=4700 |, 8.2 5,365.05 0.00 26,388,895.94
66 l@ﬁﬁg}fgkﬂml%w_zwm:m% 2022-08-12 3,590.02 0.00 26,392,485.96
67 |WUETE AL I 4R TR HRAT 2022-08-12 3,295.00 0.00 26,395,780.96
68 ﬂ%%ﬁg%’”w%%?10292_101632258% 2022-08-12 2,945.07 0.00 26,398,726.03
69 lﬁ?“’ kRS I R O E-$a0=225008 /1. 1 2022-08-12 2,568.38 0.00 26,401,294.41
70 gﬁﬁ %ﬁg—?g%%?252943_250727:2216 2022-08-12 2,529.56 0.00 26,403,823.97
71 URE A PA I Ak P ARAT 2022-08-12 2,205.00 0.00 26,406,028.97
7 |WRSEDBKRIOLI-CI30R/1 | 9009 0812 1,746 50 0.00 26,407,775.47
73 l'%:g:b BEIKRRSR BRI | oposhap 1712.25 0.00 26,400,487.72
74 ||LEDHDBRIBRIBTIIBUEETING - 509) 0812 1,513.63 0.00 26,411,001.35
75 |WIEEES =X8 A AL 463075/ A 2022-08-12 630.00 0.00 26,411,631.35
76 [IHLP AP X /K 273428-3300=1281 /470 | 2022-08-12 512.00 0.00 26,412,143.35
77 |WCEIC AW E XK #3191-3132=5904 /47T 2022-08-12 236.00 0.00 26,412,379.35
78 WL VDX K 24264-211=531/4 7T 2022-08-12 212.00 0.00 26,412,591.35
79 W BV XK 22142-2097=4504 /475 2022-08-12 180.00 0.00 26,412,771.35
80 |Wird g VT X UK B 364-326=381 /4T 2022-08-12 152.00 0.00 26,412,923.35
81 | EiEAIIEX K $2842-2805=37I /4L 2022-08-12 148.00 0.00 26,413,071.35
82 [Ust#E W b X /K 2 1605-1572=331Mi /47 2022-08-12 132.00 0.00 26,413,203.35
83 | A K VDI X K 3 3977-3958=191f /45T 2022-08-12 76.00 0.00 26,413,279.35
84  [USEEIH VDT X K 2 705-690=150 /4G 2022-08-12 60.00 0.00 26,413,339.35
85 [ Z AW X KZT168-7153=151/47C 2022-08-12 60.00 0.00 26,413,399.35
86 |IsthE Z AP X /K 3 1352-1342=10M /47 2022-08-12 40.00 0.00 26,413,439.35
87 | s AW XK #1322-1315=TI /47 2022-08-12 28.00 0.00 26,413,467.35
88 | R BV IS X /K 2 744-T37=TI/4 75 2022-08-12 28.00 0.00 26,413,495.35
89 AT HEIZK BSR4y i 4 e B 2022-08-12 0.00 4,218.83 26,409,276.52
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90 |[fTEZB% FJ?Hf\kuﬁ%{““l&iihn\ﬂt;/’; 2022-08-12 0.00 1,205.38 26,408,071.14
1 |[fTEZKBLSSRTAGHE P 2022-08-12 0.00 1,808.07 26,406,263.07
92 EZELSS /TA 05 2022-08-12 0.00 119,954.53 26,286,308.54
93 [ ER2022EFE N “)\—” B4 2022-08-12 0.00 200.00 26,286,108.54
94 |FIHREER20224E N “)\—7 B4 2022-08-12 0.00 200.00 26,285,908.54
95 (sl B X 8 A #l 44318075/ A 2022-08-15 43,180.00 0.00 26,329,088.54
96 Bl BWIEIX8 A R4 1744250/ 2022-08-15 17,442.00 0.00 26,346,530.54
97 Wb BV X8 A Al 421683076/ 2022-08-15 16,830.00 0.00 26,363,360.54
98 |Mdlrh EvbE X8 A M4 157505C/ A 2022-08-15 15,750.00 0.00 26,379,110.54
99 |G AL I SR AP ART 2022-08-15 14,634.00 0.00 26,393,744.54
100 |l BV X8 A il 485056/ A 2022-08-15 8,505.00 0.00 26,402,249.54
101 [l B X8 A Al 4274056/ A 2022-08-15 740.00 0.00 26,402,989.54
102 g%%;'jf@@[zm165"8531E' LSt 2022-08-15 300.00 0.00 26,403,289.54
103 E')&%EEMQMH16'*8}%3“:' LE 56 2022-08-15 150.00 0.00 26,403,439.54
104 |G EE =X 5-6 A Fil4:560076/ A 2022-08-16 11,200.00 0.00 26,414,639.54
105 (GRS A PRI Ak 7 RAT 2022-08-16 7,675.00 0.00 26,422,314.54
106 |t FHE AR 7 4 56 A il 42265076/ A 2022-08-16 5,300.00 0.00 26,427,614.54
107 |fFakaiEie s Tk 5 R mis gk 2022-08-16 0.00 7,900.00 26,419,714.54
108 Eﬁk}?ﬂ\mw R R R A ok T 2022-08-16 0.00 6,537.20 26,413,177.34
109 [R5 Ah i A 88 — 0ok X B BAA 36 2022-08-16 0.00 2,660.00 26,410,517.34
110 |Wef g F b X 8 A #l 421958470/ F 2022-08-17 19,584.00 0.00 26,430,101.34
111 g%%/’}‘ﬂ'i" BXSAIA-6AI0HMEIN | 555 5817 19,390.00 0.00 26,449,491.34
112 |2k ayiEX6 A 417104, 550/ 7 2022-08-17 17,104.50 0.00 26,466,595.84
113 g%_?ﬂM‘%EB%ﬁ12013_910:5860)g/ L 2022-08-17 7,618.00 0.00 26,474,213.84
114 |Weartaz)iss = X8 A fl4:33647c/ A 2022-08-17 3,364.00 0.00 26,477,577.84
115 ﬂﬁf)ﬁ’gf%ﬁ—wﬁﬁmgw MO 2022-08-17 3,082.30 0.00 26,480,660.14
116 i%%f:fﬁaz@%168656*166902:”5@ 2022-08-17 2,280.20 0.00 26,482,040.34
117 %i‘%ﬁfﬂ%z@'ﬂ%‘?69568_681%:1372f5 2022-08-17 1,783.60 0.00 26,484,723.94
118 }'g;ﬁ%i‘ﬂ”%‘“ =X RII097-178251272 | 5009 08-17 1,653.60 0.00 26,486,377.54
119 gfijfﬂﬁﬁzg%%?158731_157594:1]37 2022-08-17 1,478.10 0.00 26,487,855.64
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120 llﬁz{b"*'iﬁa’iﬁzéfﬁ8ﬂﬂVileS/u/EL},i«-*"' | 2022-08-17 1,265.00 0.00 26,489,120.64
121 Ll&ijffr% XR111334-110607=127/%/ 2022-08-17 945.10 0.00 26,490,065.74
122 ﬁ%%fm%zlz@%9978_594452533@ 2022-08-17 692.90 0.00 26,490,758.64
123 |4 tas) /15 =X 8 A #l4:58076/ A 2022-08-17 580.00 0.00 26,491,338.64
124 ARSI KT8 A fl 425660/ 19 2022-08-17 566.00 0.00 26,491,904.64
125 ;I&g}/”%ﬁﬁg’%zlz@%%18263_”887:376@ 2022-08-17 488.80 0.00 26,492,393 44
126 g%b” i 55 = X A3 7115-6740=375/5/1. 2022-08-17 487.50 0.00 26,492,880.94
127 W g BV IS X8 A rkh 212000/ A 2022-08-17 120.00 0.00 26,493,000.94
128 g%j":/j_]'a IS A1IH-6/10H ta bkt 2022-08-17 120.00 0.00 26,493,120.94
129 %[%%J‘EE%EIX%%16770_16690:80@ ! 2022-08-17 104.00 0.00 26,493,224.94
130 [ 2Bkt m4RAT e ak 2022-08-17 0.00 510.00 26,492,714.94
131 |G Ze It A AP ARAT 2022-08-18 11,614.00 0.00 26,504,328.94
132 (B REES =X 8 A +-Hufil 4403258/ A 2022-08-18 4,032.00 0.00 26,508,360.94
133 ({722 /K55 B Tk el Kk 9t 2022-08-18 0.00 819.00 26,507,541.94
134 ({F 2 FKSINCARIEE 1605 K 2% 2022-08-18 0.00 28.80 26,507,513.14
135 | {5 /K55 1218 808 3 A v vk 2 2022-08-18 0.00 20.80 26,507,492.34
136 i}{;ﬁ-‘g}ﬂ7J‘%%:Iﬂk[g$w@w"”?%%§ 2022-08-18 0.00 80.00 26,507,412.34
137 |52 FH/K S5 & 7 A pa O e K 27 2022-08-18 0.00 18.00 26,507,394.34
138 {23 F /K 45 s b el 7k 2% 2022-08-18 0.00 477.00 26,506,917.34
139 {2 KSR K285 — ok 3% 2022-08-18 0.00 4.80 26,506,912.54
140 |52 FH/KSS 2 b s Tl el 7K 3% 2022-08-18 0.00 108.00 26,506,804.54
141 ﬁz\rﬁ7J<.%‘:ﬁg?ﬂfé‘l>lk4ﬂ2'ﬂi1ulu‘2%ykﬁ¢fm%%tlﬁz 50555818 000 e o8.506 78054
142 |5 2 /K S BP0 b el v 7k Ab 34 3% 2022-08-18 0.00 371.00 26,506,419.54
143 |24 KSR K #1285 —HEi5 /K AL Bl 3k 2022-08-18 0.00 2.85 26,506,416.69
144 {72 F /K55 B0 Tk bl v 7K Ab 38 2 2022-08-18 0.00 84.00 26,506,332.69
145 [(TR)IATA—LRFRANESEYZ | 2020.08-18 0.00 47.50 26,506,285.19
146 g RRKS B AR EH A mh A 2022-08-18 0.00 12.35 26,506,272.84
i
147 ({2 K S5 INSCAR 6 160515 7K Ab 3 28 2022-08-18 0.00 22.40 26,506,250.44
148 g/“\ﬁﬁj\ FER DR TRt 2022-08-18 0.00 4.20 26,506,246.24
149 {523 F 7K 55 10 T b ey g Ak 2 2 2022-08-18 0.00 111.30 26,506,134.94
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150 {T/\#H/J\ﬂ@/ekmzsf%ﬂ@ﬁ&&ii}gfﬁ 2022-08-18 0.00 0.93 26,506,134.01
151 Egﬂi\ﬁﬁ =T BCF R A B 2022-08-18 0.00 15.50 26,506,118.51
152 ﬁ/\ﬁﬁd\ FIRRH AR A A AR 2022-08-18 0.00 4.03 26,506,114.48
153 |42 F7K S5 V3L IR 5 1605 a7 i Ak 11 3 2022-08-18 0.00 6.72 26,506,107.76
154 |52 FH K 25 B 905 0 el 5 7 b 2 2t 2022-08-18 0.00 637.00 26,505,470.76
155 |42 FH 7K 95 [ 90 T i) 437 % Ak 1 2 2022-08-18 0.00 191.10 26,505,279.66
156 |5 B FaFEERIL AR 7-8 A AL422066 75/ A 2022-08-19 4,132.00 0.00 26,509,411.66
167 (i KB2021 S 4F 58 — 2 IR 3% 2022-08-19 0.00 1,230.00 26,508,181.66
158 | EH2021 5 4E 55 — 2 WALR H 3% 2022-08-19 0.00 1,230.00 26,506,951.66
159 | #5885 2021 SE4F 55 — 2 W i 24 2 2022-08-19 0.00 1,230.00 26,505,721.66
160 |{5 325482021 F4F 5 = 2 W o 2022-08-19 0.00 1,230.00 26,504,491.66
161 (S MBCRIT MIERI RSS2 24 2022-08-19 0.00 3,000.00 26,501,491.66
162 |W&trsE =X 7-8 A 41302056/ A 2022-08-22 26,040.00 0.00 26,527,531.66
163 [SCEIC BV IX 8 A H1 422009075/ A 2022-08-22 20,090.00 0.00 26,547,621.66
164 (ISR EVISIX 7 A Ml 421940556/ A 2022-08-22 19,405.00 0.00 26,567,026.66
165 Wik VIS X8 A fl4:1685155/ 1 2022-08-22 16,851.00 0.00 26,583,877.66
166 (IS & i VTS IX 7 A il 421666076/ A 2022-08-22 16,660.00 0.00 26,600,537.66
167 [SCIRIBAL S8 =X 7 A il 421338875/ A 2022-08-22 13,388.00 0.00 26,613,925.66
168 |WZ E b IX 8 A fil4:91357t/ A 2022-08-22 9,135.00 0.00 26,623,060.66
169 |WRX A & ET7-8 A M4:367550/H 2022-08-22 7,350.00 0.00 26,630,410.66
170 [zl s =X 7 A fl 42391470/ A 2022-08-22 3,914.00 0.00 26,634,324.66
171 |WCREMAL S8 =X 7 A fil 4315056/ A 2022-08-22 3,150.00 0.00 26,637,474.66
172 |58 =X 7-8 A fil 42126055/ A 2022-08-22 2,520.00 0.00 26,639,994.66
173 MR EEE =X 7-8 7 L Hl4:101456/ F 2022-08-22 2,028.00 0.00 26,642,022.66
174 W B =IX8 A M 4185675/ A 2022-08-22 1,856.00 0.00 26,643,878.66
175 |WAIC AV X8 A fil4:14007C/ A 2022-08-22 1,400.00 0.00 26,645,278.66
176 oS Vb X8 A Hpf 91200/ A 2022-08-22 120.00 0.00 26,645,398.66
177 WURE BV X T A kA2 12050/ A 2022-08-22 120.00 0.00 26,645,518.66
178 (U2l E VIS X 8 A HA 2605/ A 2022-08-22 60.00 0.00 26,645,578.66
179 |Web ik 52 17358 A 142305833, 3375/ A 2022-08-24 305,833.33 0.00 26,951,411.99
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191 {4 AR IXAEHEN A8 4 448 2 kMl 2022-08-24 0.00 1,600.00 26,877,194.58
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